
 

Link Governors 

2020/2021 

Area Link Governor Staff Member Contact  
Safeguarding & Child 
Protection 

Bob Wilson  
 

Craig Heeley 
Craig.heeley@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

SEND/Children in Care (CiC) Barbara Moorhead Loise Annal 
Loise.annal@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

English & Phonics Margaret Shipley  Rachel Turner 
Rachel.turner@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

Mathematics Neville Wood Chris Murphy 
Christopher.murphy@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

EYFS Julie Foggin Vicky Jeffcock 
Victoria.jeffcock@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

Attendance Barbara Moorhead Craig Heeley 
Craig.heeley@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

SEMH and Behaviour Colum Donaghy Craig Heeley 
Craig.heeley@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

Health and Safety Bob Wilson & Liz Langfield 
  

Craig Heeley 
Craig.heeley@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

STEM & Computing Deborah Gibson 
 

George Sayers 
George.sayers@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

Creative and Sport Vacancy Lisa Crowe 
Lisa.crowe@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  

The Humanities, RE and 
RSE 

Father Neil Heslop Tina Jamieson 
Tina.jamieson@lemingtonriverside.newcastle.sch.uk  
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